
MS Girls Basketball 2023-2024

Date Day Level Conf Opponent Site Time Bus Time

Jan. 12 Friday MS Alma-Pepin Whitehall 5:00 Home

Jan 18 Thursday MS Mel-MIn Mel-MIn HS 5:00 3:20

Jan 23 Tuesday MS Arcadia Arcadia HS 5:00 3:50
Jan 25 Thursday MS Gilmanton Whitehall 5:00 Home

Jan 30 Tuesday MS Arcadia Whitehall 5:00 Home
Feb 1 Thursday MS Black River Falls Whitehall 5:00 Home

Feb 5 Monday MS Eleva-Strum Whitehall 5:00 Home
Feb 6 Tuesday MS Lincoln Whitehall 5:00 Home
Feb 8 Thursday MS Blair-Taylor Whitehall 5:00 Home

Feb 12 Monday MS Alma-Pepin Alma or Pepin 5:00 3:20
Feb 13 Tuesday MS Black River Falls Black River Falls 5:00 3:45

Feb 19 Monday MS SSPP SSPP @ Indee 4:30 3:45
Feb 22 Thursday MS C-FC C-FC HS 5:00 3:20

All games will start with 7th Grade and 8th grade to follow.
Please note games may start at different times
We will practice on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, and Friday if we don’t have games from 3:30-5:30.
NO PRACTICES ON WEDNESDAY


